
Rule 4.34 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(f any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Cressex Ceramics & Stone Limited 

We (b) 
Stephen Paul Grant 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
Bridge House 
London Bridge 
London 
SE19QR 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

{ 06910026 | 

Anthony Malcolm Cork 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
Bridge House 
London Bridge 
London 
SE1 90R 

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attaches a statement of the 
company's affairs as at (c) 

hk 
Signed Date _ 11 July 2013 

Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
Bridge House 
London Bridge 
London 
SE1 9QR 

y a 
COMPANIES HOUSE 





Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Cressex Ceramics & Stone Limited on the 10 July 2013 being a date not 

more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 

completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Lyne Me hnd 

coos LD MGA 
Dated fo. ot 13 





Cressex Ceramics & Stone Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Other Assets. 
Office Furniture & Equipment 
Stock 
Goodwill 
Cash in Hand 
Debtors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

NIL NiL 

16,144 NIL 

26,124 2,000 

NIL NIL 

1,910 1,910 
1,146 917 

45,324 4,827 

Date__/9 - o1- (% 



Cressex Ceramics & Stone Limited 

A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees re Arrears of Wages/ Holiday Pay 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards Preferential Creditors: 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

Estimated total assets available for Floating Charge holders: 

Debts secured by floating charges: 

Lloyds TSB Bank Plc 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured claims (excluding any shortfall to Floating Charge 

holders): 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

Landlord 

Directer’s Loan Account 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards Unsecured Creditors: 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total surplus / deficiency as regards Members 

Signature KhMA 

Estimated to Realise 

4,827 

NIL NIL 

4,827 

NIL 

4,827 

(116,323) (116,323) 

(111,496) 

4,255 
72,748 
15,000 
48,330 (140,333) 

(251,829) 

(1) 

(251,830) 

Date fo ~ o7~ 43 



High Wycombe 
HP12 

4DD 
[Ordinary 

Lt 
[ £1.00 

] 

| Totals 
[ 

| 
[1 

~ 
[et.00 

|
 

Signature 
V
M
 

Date 
f
o
-
 

O
7
_
 

/3 


